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
Industry, Mini-Storage, Recycling Depot, Transportation Industry and Warehousing. Purchase
price includes both properties.

15 0

$11,572.68

$499,900
C8022586

8421 MCLEAN STREET

V4S 1H4

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Abbotsford)

Asset

None
Owner

No

Mission-WestF

Freehold

WarehouseUnknown Sewer

Industrial, Land

05/06/2019 12:50 PM

ACTIVE

Land Commercial

Mission
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Board:

013-936-981

For SaleC7
7,206 0.17

2018

Well located in the downtown core of Terrace, this property provides 2482 sq ft of main floor
retail space, with an additional 1821 sq ft of basement storage available, making it ideal for a
business, or professional services firm that  requires some gear storage. The adjacent vacant
lot is included. A wide variety of uses in this broad zoning category makes this building ideal
for many purposes.

4,303

1950

4

$10,479.55

$499,900
C8025164

3207-3209 KALUM STREET

V8G 2M8

2,482 1,821

RE/MAX Coast Mountains

Asset

None
Vacant

No

Terrace - CityN

Freehold

Office Building, Quasi Retail, Street-Level Storefront

Torch On

None Known

Concrete Block

Lunchroom

Office, Retail

05/06/2019 12:50 PM

ACTIVE

Retail

Terrace (Zone 88)
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Board:

013-623-516

For SaleM2/U1/AC
926,521 21.27

2018

22.27 acres zoned M2 General Industrial minutes from downtown Prince George on a paved
road just off of Highway 16 East. 1600 sq ft metal clad storage building and foundation from
previous 4500 sq ft mechanical shop. Drilled well  and septic. Environmental Phase 1
available. Subdivision potential.

1,600

9999

$8,776.12

$599,000
C8023502

1021 PICKERING ROAD

V2N 6S5

1,500.00

Doucette Realty Ltd

618.00

Asset

Phase/Stage 1
Vacant

No

AirportN

Freehold

Other

Metal

None

Industrial

05/06/2019 12:50 PM

ACTIVE

Industrial

PG City South East (Zone 75)



Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:

Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details

Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

Client View

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

Office Area Sq Ft:
Retail Area Sq Ft:
Warehouse Area Sq Ft:

Mezzanine Area Sq Ft:
Other Area Sq Ft:

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

025-706-501

For SaleM-1
245,243 5.63

2018

Property is located in the commercial core of Fort Nelson on 5.63 acres.  Building offers a
small office, heated and insulated single wash bay and 10,000 sq. ft. warehouse.  Zoned M-1,
light industrial.

11,750

$25,546.21

$690,000
C8023844

4900 46 AVENUE

V0C 1R0

500

10,000
1,250

Royal LePage Ft Nelson Realty

Asset

None
Vacant

No

Fort Nelson -TownN

Freehold

Commercial Mix

Other

Mixed, Preserved Wood Foundation, Steel Frame

Baseboard, Forced Air, None

Flr Drain(s)/Grse Trap(s)

Industrial

05/06/2019 12:50 PM

ACTIVE

Industrial

Fort Nelson (Zone 64)
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/
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Board:

011-900-377

For SaleCCD1
6,100 0.14

2018

Building for sale in Central. Location in busy downtown core that is seeing major upgrading
with sidewalks and street lamps. Excellent long term Tenants in place.

4,977

1949

$14,635.05

$729,900
C8023380

33147 1ST AVENUE

V2V 1G5

4,327
650

650

50.00

RE/MAX Little Oak Realty (Mission)

122.00

Asset

None
Tenant

No

Mission BCF
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